GenSwiss, 6 Old Stage Rd., Westfield, MA 01085  ·  www.GenSwiss.com  ·  413-562-4800   ·  sales@genswiss.com
PRODUCT CATALOG
Saw Arbors
& Saws

NLL2
L1
D2
D2
ER11 Saw Arbors (Metric) SAW ID BODY
DIAMETER
JOURNAL
THICKNESS
EXTENSION
LENGTH
NUT
LENGTH
THREAD
LENGTH
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000205 SAT-11-3.00-064100 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 10.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000206 SAT-11-3.00-064140 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 14.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000207 SAT-11-3.00-064190 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 19.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000223 SAT-11-3.00-064250 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 25.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000216 SAT-11-5.00-080100 5.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 10.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000217 SAT-11-5.00-080140 5.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 14.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000218 SAT-11-5.00-080190 5.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 19.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000226 SAT-11-5.00-080250 5.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 25.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000220 SAT-11-6.00-080100 6.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 10.00mm 6.35mm 8.00mm
4800-000221 SAT-11-6.00-080140 6.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 14.00mm 6.35mm 8.00mm
4800-000222 SAT-11-6.00-080190 6.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 19.00mm 6.35mm 8.00mm
4800-000227 SAT-11-6.00-080250 6.00mm 8.00mm 1.00mm 25.00mm 6.35mm 8.00mm
Ti-Loc  Slitting Saw Arbors®
Precision GroundPrecision Ground
Mounting SurfaceMounting Surface
Repeatable Repeatable

and twist to align the locking cam profile just as you would any
ER collet. It comes standard with ER11, ER16 and ER20 taper
arbors that serve as their own collet, eliminating the need for a
two-piece arbor system.
ER11 Saw Arbors (Inch) SAW ID BODY
DIAMETER
JOURNAL
THICKNESS
EXTENSION
LENGTH
NUT
LENGTH
THREAD
LENGTH
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000208 SAT-11-3.18-064100 .1250in 6.40mm .045mm 10.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000209 SAT-11-3.18-064140 .1250in 6.40mm .045mm 14.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000210 SAT-11-3.18-064190 .1250in 6.40mm .045mm 19.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000224 SAT-11-3.18-064250 .1250in 6.40mm .045mm 25.00mm 5.00mm 5.00mm
4800-000212 SAT-11-4.76-080100 .1875in 8.00mm .045mm 10.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000213 SAT-11-4.76-080140 .1875in 8.00mm .045mm 14.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000214 SAT-11-4.76-080190 .1875in 8.00mm .045mm 19.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm
4800-000225 SAT-11-4.76-080250 .1875in 8.00mm .045mm 25.00mm 5.00mm 6.35mm

4800-000270 SAT-20-9.52-125180 .3750in .4921in .0017in .7086in .27in .3543in
4800-000271 SAT-20-9.52-125300 .3750in .4921in .0017in 1.1811in .27in .3543in
ER20 Saw Arbors (Inch)
Ti-Loc  Slitting Saw Arbors®
ER16 Saw Arbors (Metric) SAW ID BODY
DIAMETER
JOURNAL
THICKNESS
EXTENSION
LENGTH
NUT
LENGTH
THREAD
LENGTH
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000146 SAT-16-3.00-064180 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000147 SAT-16-3.00-064240 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 24.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000152 SAT-16-5.00-095180 5.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000185 SAT-16-5.00-095240 5.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 24.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000156 SAT-16-6.00-095180 6.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000159 SAT-16-6.00-095240 6.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 24.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000191 SAT-16-8.00-100180 8.00mm 10.00mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000186 SAT-16-8.00-100240 8.00mm 10.00mm 1.00mm 24.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
SAW ID BODY
DIAMETER
JOURNAL
THICKNESS
EXTENSION
LENGTH
NUT
LENGTH
THREAD
LENGTH
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000232 SAT-20-3.00-064180 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000233 SAT-20-3.00-064300 3.00mm 6.40mm 1.00mm 30.00mm 6.35mm 6.50mm
4800-000246 SAT-20-5.00-095180 5.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 7.75mm
4800-000247 SAT-20-5.00-095300 5.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 30.00mm 6.35mm 7.75mm
4800-000252 SAT-20-6.00-095180 6.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 8.50mm
4800-000253 SAT-20-6.00-095300 6.00mm 9.50mm 1.00mm 30.00mm 6.35mm 8.50mm
4800-000266 SAT-20-8.00-100180 8.00mm 10.00mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 6.35mm 7.75mm
4800-000267 SAT-20-8.00-100300 8.00mm 10.00mm 1.00mm 30.00mm 6.35mm 7.75mm
4800-000274 SAT-20-10.0-125180 10.00mm 12.50mm 1.00mm 18.00mm 7.00mm 9.00mm
4800-000275 SAT-20-10.0-125300 10.00mm 12.50mm 1.00mm 30.00mm 7.00mm 9.00mm
ER20 Saw Arbors (Metric)

5021-000009 SAF-095025-953816-M6F .375in .098in .625in .54in .374in 1.50in
5021-000007 SAF-063013-633811-M4F .250in .05in .448in .47in .25in 1.50in
5021-000014 SAF-063028-041611-M4F .250in .108in .448in .44in .157in 1.00in
5021-000002 SAF-095011-042511-C11 .3750in .045in .450in .751in .156in 1.00in
Flange Mount (Metric) SAW ID JOURNAL
THICKNESS
BODY
DIAMETER
EXTENSION
LENGTH
SHANK
DIAMETER
SHANK
LENGTH
Item No. Description D1 L1 D2 L2 D3 L3
5020-000100 SAF-050010-503809-M4F 5.00mm 1.00mm 9.00mm 12.00mm 5.00mm 38.0mm
5020-000101 SAF-050010-703812-M4F 5.00mm 1.00mm 12.00mm 12.00mm 7.00mm 38.0mm
5020-000111 SAF-050010-704212-M4F 5.00mm 1.00mm 12.00mm 7.60mm 7.00mm 42.0mm
5020-000103 SAF-080016-703818-M5F 8.00mm 1.60mm 18.00mm 13.00mm 7.00mm 38.00mm
5020-000104 SAF-080016-104514-M5F 8.00mm 1.60mm 14.00mm 14.00mm 10.00mm 45.00mm
5020-000105 SAF-080040-104514-M5F 8.00mm 4.00mm 14.00mm 14.00mm 10.00mm 45.00mm
5021-000010 SAF-095025-071918-M5F 9.52mm 2.50mm 18.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.00mm
5020-000108 SAF-100025-134520-M6F 10.00mm 2.50mm 20.00mm 16.00mm 13.00mm 45.00mm
5021-000001 SAF-100025-071918-C15 10.00mm 2.50mm 19.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.00mm
5021-000004 SAF-100025-071918-C18 10.00mm 2.50mm 18.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.00mm
5020-000106 SAF-130025-134522-M6F 13.00mm 2.50mm 22.00mm 16.00mm 13.00mm 45.00mm
5021-000011 SAF-160025-071919-C19 16.00mm 2.50mm 19.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.00mm
5020-000107 SAF-160025-134525-M6F 16.00mm 2.50mm 25.00mm 16.00mm 13.00mm 45.00mm
Signature Series Saw Arbors